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Long Tom Watershed Council 

Important Meeting dates 

2011-2012 

 

 Board meetings are held the first Thursday of each month, except for December and 
August, at the Council office, at 5:30 p.m.  Note new member Q&A opportunities. 

 We hold 6 Public Council Meetings a year. Please reserve the last Tuesday of every 
month in your calendars for a possible meeting, tour, or workshop. 

  

In my 
Calendar?  

(√) 

Meeting 

 

Date My 
Attendance 

(√) 

 Board Thursday, October 6, 2011 

new board member Q&A, 5:00 p.m. 

 

 Board Thursday, November 3, 2011 

new board member Q&A, 5:00 p.m. 

 

 Executive  Thursday, December 1, 2011 

(Executive Committee please reserve this date) 

 

 Board Thursday, January 5, 2012 

new board member Q&A, 5:00 p.m. 

 

 Board Thursday, February 2, 2012 

new board member Q&A, 5:00 p.m. 

 

 Board Thursday, March 1, 2012  

 Board Thursday, April 5, 2012  

 Board Thursday, May 3, 2012  

 Board Thursday, June 7, 2012  

 Board Thursday, July 12, 2012 

(1 week later due to July 4th holiday) 

 

 Board Thursday, September 6, 2012  

 Board Thursday, October 4, 2012  

 Annual 

Meeting 

November 8, 2012, 5:30 p.m.  

 Board Thursday, November 1, 2012  

 Public 

Mtg 

Tuesday, November 27, 2012  

 Executive? Thursday, December 6, 2012  
 

If you can’t make a meeting, please call 338-7055 to briefly chat with Dana and/or the Chair to 
discuss the agenda topics.   -Thank you! 


